
Challenge Peguera Mallorca 2024
Challegue Peguera Mallorca - Clasificación Equipos
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Gé
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o km/h T2 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º Carrera m/km

Tiemp
o

a
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1 100
8

Nemesio Lopez,  
Jose miguel  
Andrade,  
Gustavo Lopez /  
PATAS DE PAU

M Ninguno 17:52 18:43 36:35/
36:35 01:55 01:34 27:52 25:04 52:40 25:06 26:24

3:15:15
/2:37:0

6
34.37 00:51 01:47 12:26 06:13 12:44 06:32 13:16 06:37 12:57 06:08

4:34:45
/1:18:3

9
03:24

4:34:4
5

2 101
4

Conrad Meyer,  
Flavia Capitani,  
Cordula  
Meywe /  
Captain Meyer

19:54 20:01 39:55/
39:55 02:06 01:36 27:46 23:18 52:30 24:44 28:35

3:18:24
/2:36:5

2
34.42 00:52 02:13 14:36 07:30 15:21 07:49 15:39 07:45 15:37 07:43

4:53:27
/1:34:1

1
04:04

4:53:2
7

18:42

3 101
0

Angel Lopez,  
Juan jose  
Calderon, Juan  
MarƟn /  
TRIMAGICOS

M 16:14 16:46 32:59/
32:59 01:44 01:36 28:10 23:50 52:20 25:30 28:01

3:12:26
/2:37:5

0
34.21 00:53 02:07 16:16 08:28 17:32 08:37 17:33 08:38 17:15 08:34

4:58:17
/1:44:5

8
04:32

4:58:1
7

23:32

4 100
1

Maria Powell,  
Megan Powell /  
Badass Bananas

F FTP Racing 16:53 16:39 33:32/
33:32 01:45 02:29 33:09 25:54 59:22 25:49 28:12

3:28:26
/2:52:2

5
31.32 00:57 01:54 13:36 06:56 14:19 07:21 14:57 07:45 15:47 07:49

4:59:47
/1:30:2

3
03:54

4:59:4
7

25:02

5 101
2

Jon Spear, David  
Jones, Peter  
Rabjohns / FKWs

M None 22:39 24:28 47:08/
47:08 02:28 02:04 31:22 26:13 56:30 26:41 28:00

3:37:57
/2:48:4

5
32 00:50 01:58 13:56 07:01 14:07 06:57 14:07 07:03 14:15 06:49

5:04:59
/1:26:1

1
03:43

5:04:5
9

30:14

6 100
6

Álvaro 
Castarnado,  
Ángel Mesa,  
Gonzalo  
Barbesin /  
Marsave  
Lifeguard TEAM

M 18:47 19:08 37:55/
37:55 01:59 01:29 31:06 27:20 59:18 27:48 29:31

3:34:26
/2:55:0

3
30.85 00:46 02:01 14:45 07:26 14:32 07:20 15:22 07:44 15:37 07:49

5:07:47
/1:32:3

4
04:00

5:07:4
7

33:02

7 101
8

Marcel Gono,  
Piknová Adriána,  
Elisabeth Gono /  
Gonkos

20:35 20:42 41:16/
41:16 02:10 01:34 29:38 25:55 58:39 25:59 26:24

3:29:25
/2:46:3

5
32.42 00:49 02:15 15:31 07:52 16:24 08:16 16:51 08:34 16:50 08:08

5:10:55
/1:40:4

0
04:21

5:10:5
5

36:10

8 101
6

Caterina  
Maramoƫ,  
Federico RaƟni,  
Jim Thijs /  
Foreveryoung  
Team

21:49 23:44 45:33/
45:33 02:23 01:50 29:41 24:42 53:25 24:27 26:04

3:25:42
/2:38:1

8
34.11 01:15 02:43 18:44 09:11 19:05 09:32 19:17 09:34 19:24 09:56

5:24:22
/1:57:2

5
05:04

5:24:2
2

49:37

9 102
4

Ralf GoƩlieb,  
Conny Cyrus /  
Wir lieben Zoe

23:28 21:53 45:21/
45:21 02:23 06:55 32:16 25:44 58:16 26:27 29:14

3:44:14
/2:51:5

8
31.4 02:00 02:25 16:01 07:56 16:12 08:46 17:48 09:00 19:18 09:59

5:33:40
/1:47:2

6
04:39

5:33:4
0

58:55

10 101
9

Rafel Pons,  
Estela Llompart,  
Miquel angel  
Reus / Imprima  
AcƟva't

AcƟva't  
Campanet

20:36 20:58 41:34/
41:34 02:11 01:44 35:27 30:01 1:09:03 31:43 33:03

4:02:34
/3:19:1

6
27.1 00:57 02:07 14:58 07:35 15:18 07:47 15:43 07:48 15:49 07:58

5:38:34
/1:35:0

2
04:06

5:38:3
4

1:03:49
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11 102
7

MarƟn Nigg,  
Ernst Keller,  
Joachim Hanse /  
Jassclub  
Taggenberg

M 20:58 20:16 41:13/
41:13 02:10 01:45 31:46 26:48 58:51 27:09 28:23

3:35:55
/2:52:5

6
31.22 01:08 02:51 19:03 09:41 18:58 09:50 20:01 10:11 20:33 10:28

5:38:41
/2:01:3

7
05:15

5:38:4
1

1:03:56

12 102
1

Adam WhiƩle,  
Alison Bradburn,  
Richard MarƟn /  
rarely badly  
wrong 1

none 18:21 19:11 37:33/
37:33 01:58 02:07 33:11 28:04 1:02:32 29:01 32:43

3:45:12
/3:05:3

1
29.11 01:11 02:27 17:52 09:16 18:30 09:26 18:33 09:23 18:27 09:11

5:39:30
/1:53:0

6
04:53

5:39:3
0

1:04:45

13 102
3

Isobelle  
Cochrane, Ceri  
Jones, Hamish  
Goddard /  
Tremendous Tri-
hard Trio (TTT)

16:46 16:29 33:15/
33:15 01:45 01:26 32:26 27:38 1:03:11 29:36 29:53

3:37:25
/3:02:4

3
29.55 01:11 02:33 18:16 09:28 19:22 10:06 20:54 10:50 22:11 10:36

5:42:52
/2:04:1

5
05:22

5:42:5
2

1:08:07

14 101
5

Daniel Orts,  
Manuel carlos  
Orts, Carolina  
Orts / Familia  
ORTS

19:52 20:44 40:35/
40:35 02:08 01:52 36:27 29:24 1:11:04 31:31 30:52

4:01:46
/3:19:1

8
27.09 00:46 02:14 16:02 07:56 16:17 08:03 16:46 08:24 18:28 08:32

5:45:14
/1:42:4

1
04:26

5:45:1
4

1:10:29

15 100
3

Simon Winter,  
Tobias 
Schweizer /  
Baskan

M 19:40 21:02 40:42/
40:42 02:08 03:39 38:48 27:39 1:06:01 28:17 29:29

3:54:36
/3:10:1

5
28.38 01:01 02:15 15:59 08:16 17:28 08:55 18:20 09:36 21:02 10:20

5:47:47
/1:52:0

9
04:51

5:47:4
7

1:13:02

16 100
7

Nicholas Topley,  
Michael Foster,  
Nicholas Hale /  
Old Man's  
Coffee Club

M Old Man's  
Coffee Club

26:46 28:46 55:32/
55:32 02:55 02:07 31:39 26:41 59:58 27:31 28:15

3:51:43
/2:54:0

4
31.02 00:58 02:42 18:05 09:08 18:22 09:34 19:02 09:28 19:56 09:56

5:48:54
/1:56:1

2
05:01

5:48:5
4

1:14:09

17 102
5

Nick Gkikas,  
ColeƩe Weston,  
Andy Renshaw /  
Tres Chorlatanos

Chorley  
AthleƟc and  
Triathlon

27:16 26:47 54:04/
54:04 02:50 01:54 34:51 29:01 1:07:50 29:40 32:48

4:10:06
/3:14:0

9
27.81 01:00 02:21 15:37 07:46 15:56 07:53 16:29 08:08 16:39 08:00

5:49:56
/1:38:4

8
04:16

5:49:5
6

1:15:11

18 103
0

Adam Greczyło,  
Richard  
Belderok, Marek  
Biegala /  
CHFAMILY TEAM

M NO 18:46 20:10 38:56/
38:56 02:02 02:56 40:24 32:00 1:21:27 35:53 43:45

4:35:20
/3:53:2

8
23.13 01:12 01:53 13:12 06:44 13:17 06:44 13:45 06:53 13:31 06:41

5:59:13
/1:22:4

0
03:34

5:59:1
3

1:24:28

19 100
4

Yosef Saleh,  
Francisco  
Fernández, Siu  
Chun / FÉNIX

M 20:05 20:22 40:27/
40:27 02:07 01:37 35:59 29:51 1:07:28 29:46 29:13

3:54:21
/3:12:1

6
28.08 01:00 02:41 19:39 09:36 19:29 10:00 20:57 10:13 22:42 11:02

6:01:38
/2:06:1

7
05:28

6:01:3
8

1:26:53
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20 102
9

Tomeu 
Amengual,  
Daniel Nieto,  
Marius  
Dumitru /  
DANIEL'S  
CORNER TEAM

M 20:13 18:46 38:59/
38:59 02:03 02:15 37:46 28:57 1:09:42 31:44 36:53

4:06:16
/3:25:0

2
26.34 01:01 02:28 18:32 09:13 18:57 09:15 19:45 09:48 19:07 09:18

6:03:41
/1:56:2

3
05:02

6:03:4
1

1:28:56

21 102
6

Jörg johannes  
Hanssen, Juliana  
Hasen / Hanssen  
Family

RSG 
Blankenese

20:30 22:32 43:02/
43:02 02:15 06:53 37:16 30:26 1:10:23 32:42 35:42

4:16:25
/3:26:3

0
26.15 01:04 02:18 17:01 08:39 17:35 08:48 18:23 09:21 19:06 09:18

6:07:59
/1:50:2

9
04:47

6:07:5
9

1:33:14

22 100
9

Gez Farnsworth,  
Alex Fyfe, Steven  
Edwards / Tres  
Hombres

M Somerset RC  
Tri

24:48 24:32 49:20/
49:20 02:35 01:51 35:19 29:49 1:09:56 32:05 34:15

4:12:35
/3:21:2

3
26.81 00:54 02:38 18:29 09:32 18:48 09:19 19:06 10:07 19:54 09:46

6:11:08
/1:57:3

9
05:05

6:11:0
8

1:36:23

23 102
8

Claudia Fiegl,  
Claudia Simon /  
CC TOP

F 28:23 28:31 56:54/
56:54 02:59 02:08 35:12 28:18 1:05:54 28:43 31:28

4:08:37
/3:09:3

5
28.48 00:53 02:51 19:14 09:57 19:50 10:06 20:26 10:24 20:56 10:26

6:13:39
/2:04:0

9
05:22

6:13:3
9

1:38:54

24 101
7

Thomas Heyer,  
Daniel Meier,  
Lisa Heyer /  
Gate 41 LogisƟcs

ASV Süchteln 22:23 23:41 46:03/
46:03 02:25 01:31 33:01 27:04 1:06:52 31:03 35:36

4:01:11
/3:13:3

6
27.89 00:58 03:26 25:29 12:22 24:29 11:44 22:47 11:06 23:04 11:10

6:27:48
/2:25:3

8
06:18

6:27:4
8

1:53:03

25 100
5

Mateu Rebassa,  
Joan francesc  
Tous / JM Lab

M 18:23 19:31 37:55/
37:55 01:59 01:34 32:45 28:04 1:06:17 33:16 35:37

3:55:27
/3:15:5

8
27.55 04:05 02:21 20:33 10:38 23:48 12:01 26:14 13:49 28:41 13:25

6:31:03
/2:31:3

0
06:33

6:31:0
3

1:56:18

26 100
2

Jenny Williams,  
Philippa Seal,  
Louise 
Wiltshire / Three  
Fair Ladies,

F 23:50 23:55 47:45/
47:45 02:30 01:58 39:27 32:44 1:19:40 35:40 41:26

4:38:38
/3:48:5

6
23.59 01:47 02:28 17:44 08:57 17:51 08:59 18:27 09:19 19:05 09:26

6:32:41
/1:52:1

6
04:51

6:32:4
1

1:57:56

27 102
2

James Fox, Kate  
Ross, Caroline  
Bannister /  
Sizzling SixƟes

BAD TRI 16:59 16:36 33:35/
33:35 01:46 01:49 44:21 37:02 1:34:11 43:23 44:23

4:58:44
/4:23:1

9
20.51 01:24 02:32 16:43 08:41 18:17 09:28 20:27 11:03 22:41 10:54

7:00:54
/2:00:4

7
05:13

7:00:5
4

2:26:09

28 101
3

Bernard Désile,  
Mar Bonilla /  
Bernie- Mar

independent 21:43 22:23 44:05/
44:05 02:19 05:17 41:04 33:21 1:21:38 37:43 39:46

4:42:52
/3:53:3

0
23.13 03:21 04:10 29:51 14:45 32:16 14:49 29:42 16:40 29:31 14:00

7:51:57
/3:05:4

3
08:02

7:51:5
7

3:17:12

29 101
1

Miguel ángel  
Moragues, Juan  
López, Gorka  
Marơnez /  
Xtremos

M Xtrem 15:47 14:29 30:16/
30:16 01:35 01:04 27:58 23:02 50:05 23:39 24:43

3:00:47
/2:29:2

7
36.13 00:48 01:53 14:50 07:21 15:01 07:24 15:10 07:46 16:07 08:20

4:35:29
/1:33:5

4
04:03

4:35:2
9

00:44


